
JKKMMRF COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
SALEM MAIN ROAD, ETHIRMEDU 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638183, NAMAKKAL DIST. 

Annual Accounts year ended 31.03.2018 

Fixed Assets 

Furniture & Fixtures 

Books & Journals A/C 

Computer Purchase A/c 

Drug Information Software Purchase 

Instruments & Equipments A/C 

Water Doctor Purchase 

l Grand Total

Maintenance Expenses 
laboratory Maintenance Exp 

Maintenance Exp 

Vehicle Maintenance 

I Grand Total 

Sundry Creditors 
Arkay Book Distributors A/C 
Gem Paper Products Ale

Hotel Oxford A/C 
Sree Sasthaa Scientific Co Ale 
Sri Geetha Silks 

Grand Total 

STUDENT REFUND 
Asmina Sherin.H,Pharm.D,Refund 
Bitu Refund 
Gowtham.D.Refund 
Hemamalini.B (GQ) Refund 
Janarthanan.D. Refund 
Jenagaimari.K. Refund 
Jithin.T.G.Pharm.D Refund 
Mounika,K,Refund 
Murugesan. C Refund 
Navin Kumar.V B.Pharm Refund 
Parkavi.V.(GQ) 
Santhoshkumar.P {GQ) ( Refund) 
Saranya.P Rfund 
Shanmugam.N Refund 
Tamilselvan.P Refund 

Grand Total 

850500 
336614.5 

58550 
172500 
20600 

210000 
1648764.Sj 

663711 
133240 
612180 

14091311 

173346.75 
173222.00 
37372.00 

204697.00 
17172.00 

605809.75 
THILKUMAR,

PRINCIPAL 

JKK MUNIRAJA MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION

8000. 00 ANNAi JKK SAMPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

8000.00 ETHIRMEDU, KOMARAPALAYAM · 638183. 

7000.00 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT. TAMILNAOU. INDIA. 

5000.00 
6500.00 
8500.00 
1000.00 
6900.00 
2936.00 

18000.00 
21000.00 

2500.00 
8000.00 
3000.00 
3000.00 

109336.00 

I .  
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JKKMMRF COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

SALEM MAJN ROAD. ETHIRMEDU 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638 183, NAMAKKAl DIST. 

Income and Expenditure Account for the year ended 31.03.2018 

PAYMENTS RECEJPTS 

17737430.IO 

Administrative Fee Ale 545000.00 MminlstnitlwlFH Cclledlon 27115500.00 

Affilalion FM Ale P00000.00 ktniss{on "" Colfectlon 1248500.00 

Inspection Fee 186000.00 Applblion Salu M: 167500.00 

Regislralion Fee Eicp Ale IU8950.00 BtNkaoe Co/J«lion M; 375930.00 

AICTE Approval Fee Exp 200000.00 BusFeeCol1edlon 516669.00 

Bank Cl,� & Commi$$ion A,C +4005.llO EJigibililyFHColln . 44800.00 

E. Consortium Fee for Un/versify 30000.00 Examination Fee Colecliorl AIC 5!578827.00 

EJigibililyFeeExpM: 10944.00 lntet8$/M: 4006.00 

EPFM: 789316.00 Lab utlity FH Cdlecfiotl 732000.00 

G.,.,eral Exp. d629.00 Misc8118MOUS Income 2891430.00 

lnspedion Exp Art 139311.00 ODCColt«llon *500.00 

Inter Nat Exp M:: 62000.00 R&gi$ttalion Fee� 1772220.00 

LalKKaloty MMl/erlance Exp. 66:1711.00 TermFHCclSectionAC 5!5158745.00 

l.uggao& Exp A,t; 1584.00 Unilotm Fae CclleclionM: 349550.00 

Mloi,farnlnce Exp A.(; 133240.00 

Membel$hip Subsaip6on Fee 13516.00 

ODCFHExp 29500.00 

Post.� & Telegrwn Exp AiC 70SH4.00 

PrinlJng & Stnonery Exp A,C 46204.00 

Scrolnzlng FM 25000.00 

Stall SMJY M: 117310111.00 

SW,Welfa,aExp 1002JJ6.00 

StudMI$ w.v- Exp. 67000.00 

Subscnplion Exp M: 6800.00 

Trave«ng Exp A,C 23678.00 

UnifonnPurchau 348733.00 

Ve� � Exp. 1512180.00 

Exc:.ss of lhcome -Expwidlbn 53$M$U6.40 

Total 71183271.00 Total 

8ALANC! SHEET AS ON 31.03.2018 

lwlblDtles AMOUNT Assets 

GodsA/c 621.19 Fixed Assets 

Sundty Creditors 605809.75 INTERNAL TRANSFER (C.A) 

STUDENT REFUND 109336.00 Cash-in-hand 

Outstanding Expenses 1358061.00 Bank Accounts 

Profit & Loss A/c- Salary Advance 

Ooenlng Balance 279399648.2 Deposits A/c 

Current Period 53945845.4 33334�9359 Gas Deposit 
� 

r-,.. 

Total I \ / 335419321.53 -
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JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDIC AL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

ANNAi JKK SAMPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

ETHIRMEDU, KOMARAPALAYAM. 638183. 

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT. TAMILNADU. INOIA. 
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71183276.00 

7111S?76.00 

AMOUKT 

17395510.59 

317420737.91 

40373S.59 

125337.44 

7000.00 

51000.00 

16000.00 

335419321.53 



JKKMMRF COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
SALEM MAIN ROAD, ETHIRMEDU 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638183, NAMAKKAL DIST 

Annual Accounts year ended 31.03.2019 
Sundry Creditors 

Aretha lnfotech A/ c 
Arkay Book Distributors A/C 
Delhi Decors - Screen Work 
Dhana Book Co 
Hotel Oxford A/C 
Sirpam Super Market A/c 
Thakur Publication Pvt ltd 

Grand Total 

STUDENT REFUND 

Jeeva.P (GQ} Refund 
Jeevitha.G Refund 
Karthikeyan.M (GQ) Refund 
Karthikeyan.R. Refund 
Kathirvel.R.(M GQ}H Refund 
Priya Devi.B Refund 
Priyadharani.S. Refund 
Radhakrishnan.S. Refund 
Ramakrishnan.P. Refund 
Sakthivel.P. Refund 
Sathyan.K.Refund 
Udhyakumar.M (M GQ) Refund 
Vignesh.R Refund 
Yuvaprasanth.P Refund 

Grand Total 
Fixed Assets 
Furniture & Fixtures 
Books & Journals A/C 
Drug Information Software Purchase 
Furniture & fixtures 
Instruments & Equipments A/C 
Smart Board Purchae 

Grand Total 
Maintenance Exp. 
laboratory Maintenance Exp. 
Maintenance Exp. 
Vehicle Maintenance 

Grand Total 

250000.00 

68074.25 

50000.00 

8127.00 

801.00 

60100.00 

62244.00 

499346.25 

18000 

41000 

6980 

18000 

3000 

18000 

10000 

55000 

11000 

43000 

7000 

16000 

15255 

18000 

280235 

72500 

1358631 
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JKKMMRF COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

SALEM MAIN ROAD, ETHIRMEDU 

KOMARAPAl.AYAM-$38183, NAMAKKAL D!5T. 

Income and Expenditure Account for the year Ended 31.03.2019 

PAYMENTS RECEIPTS 

21172494.00 11623031.10 

AdministratiYe Fee Ale fi00000.00 Aam/tJi$1ra//ve FH Cdlection 192900/100 

Atrolialion F .. AJc 4�2500.00 �,,_� 1181500.00 

fnspedion Fee 180000.00 Annual Day FHS Collection 7,ua,_00 

Registtallon Fee Exp Ale �-00 AppicaJjo,rSalesM:: 15SH)()().00 

AICTE Approval Fee Exp 100000.00 Sr'Nkage � NC <42971J0.00 

Sank Cha,vu & Commission AIC 40363.80 Bu5FHColl«lion 66,47&4.00 

Cerlillcalft Fee Exp 26000.00 Eli(1ibi/ityFHColln 238010.00 

E.Consolfun Fee for University 122110.00 . Examination FH Colactlon AIC 6265453.00 

E.JiglbililyFHExpAIC 198725.00 lnleraslNC 5809.00 

EPFAIC 438090.00 LabU/ilityFH� 555000.00 

Exam Exp & Rem,,.fc< Al Courw 38ll09.00 Mscelaneous Income 2150109.10 

Genaral Exp AC 5"e0.00 R�FeaColl«lion 1629500.00 

/�Exp� 101Sl!59.00 Tenn Fee Coleclion A,C 111�.oo 

lnwNetExpNC 69000.00 IJnlorm FH Ccll«:lion M: 1056.00 

labotafl:wy Mak1119nance Exp. J05785.00 

l.uggafle Exp A,C 1400.00 

Mainl8nanca Exp A-c 241094.00 

ODCFHEJcp 5"0.00 

PCI �• Fff Exp Ale 500000.00 

Poltage & T� ExpM: 88Ull.2fJ 
Prin/ing & Slalionety Exp Ale 69180.00 

Reveluvalion Fee Exp 14550.00 

S�Fft 30000.00 

SWfS-"'tyA..c 1/)6g7895.00 

SU/fWell'lllaExp. 118000.00 

Students w.tfal9 Exp, 10193".00 

Subwi,pfion Exp M:: 9680.00 

S� for TNPPCA-HS Exp 22000.00 

T ravellfng Exp M; 41438.00 

Vehicle� Exp. 811752.00 

ere.a ol�owrbpendltute 85'50644.10 

Total l&e2303l.10 Talal a&e23031.10 

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.12.2019 

Lqbllltles Amount Assets Amount 

GodsA/c 621.19 Fbced Assets 18669162.09 

Sundrv Creditors 499m.2s INTERNAL TRANSFER (c.Al 381854804.9 

STUDENT REFUND 280235.00 Cash-In.hand 152426.39 

Outstanding Expenses U80040.00 S.nk Accounts 112886.74 

Profit & Loss A/c:- DennsitsA/c 51000 

Ooening Balance 333345493.6 Gas Deposit 16000 

Current Period 65450544.1 398796037.69 

T,
_/ 

" / 4'00856280.13 Total '°°856280.13 
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JKKMMRF College of Pharmacy 
SALEM MAIN ROAD, ETHIRMEDU 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638 183, NAMAKKAL DIST. 

Annual Accounts year ended 31.03.2020 
Sundry Creditors 

Delhi Decors - Screen Work 

Dhana Book Co 

Sree Sasthaa Scientific Co A/ c 

Thakur Publication Pvt Ltd 

Grand Total 

STUDENT REFUND 

Dinesh.8 (MGQ) Refund 

Kathirvel.R.(M GQ)H Refund 

M.Kavi Priya {GQ) Refund

Poovarasan.N. Refund

Ranjith.R. (GQ) Refund

Yuvaprasanth.P Refund

Grand Total 

Fixed Assets 

Audio System Purchase 

Books & Journals NC 

Building Construction 

Computer Purchase 

Drug tnformaton Software Purchase 

Instruments & Equipments A/C 

Printer Purchase A/c 

Round Stool Purchase 

Smart Board Purchae 

Grand Total 

Maintenance Expenses 

Computer Maintenance Exp. 

Laboratory Maintenance Exp. 

Maintenance Exp. 

Vehicle Maintenance 

Grand Total 

[- - . 

89030.00 

66837.00 

67531.00· 

38738.00 

262136.00 

18000 

2000 

13000 

8000 

36000 

8450 

85450 

84550 

216392 

6814999.67 

10700 

150000 

42131 

17900 

125000 

450000 

1864899 

-�MAR,
PRINCIPAL 
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JKKMMRFCOLLEGEOFPHARMACY 

SALEM MAIN ROAO,ETHIRME0U 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638183. NAMAKKAl DIST, 

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR ntE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2020 

PAYMENTS 

Adminlstrallve Fn Ale 590000.00 
Affilllotion Fee Ale 486750.00 
Inspection Fee 2.511500.00 
Reglwation Fee Exp Air; 1211843.00 
AICTE ApprrNIJI Fee Exp 1/)()()(100 
Annual O.y Exp 25629.00 
Bank Cha,pes & Commssion A/C 54483.54 

14300.00 
DelnetFN 13570.00 
E. CO/llilNlium Fee for Uniwrsily 35400.00 
EJigibility Fee Exp AIC 60266.74 
EPFA/C 224144.00 
Exam Exp & Remn.for M Couru 76772.40 
Fuel&OIAIC 790.00 
GenetalExpAIC 119323.00 
/�ExpM: 211211.00 
lntw Net Exp AiC 72fJ00.00 

LaboralotyMa/mn$nce Exp. 876825.00 
�ExpA/C 3584711.00 
AliscelaneousExp 352/Sf.00 
ODCFHExp 32553.10 
PC/ Approval Fff Exp AIC .!50000.00 

Ph.nnKa..mist,ySemml'M: 
Pomge & Twgram Exp AIC 
Prlnting & Snbonely Exp A/C 8'Ulo.00 
RtNllluwlion Fee Exp 337.70 

35400.00 
Slet'fS..,-yAIC 17096345.00 

II02SJ.OO 
Student w.,,.,. Exp. 55324.00 
Subwiptjon Exp Ale 91IIO.OO 
TNPPCA-HS FEE 103000.00 
Travellfng Exp A/C Jall93.00 
Velllde Maintenance Exp 815495.00 

&cua oftncomeovw�• 

Total 

Uabtlitles 

Gods A/c 

Sundry Creditors 

STUDENT REFUND 

Outstc1ndin11 Exoenses 

TDS Pavable A/C 

Profit & Loss A/c: 

Openin11 Balance 398796037.7 

current Period 71375586.82 

Tolal 

RECEIPTS 

2309371UI 
AdmiratTafJve Fee Cdledion 
AdnnsJon Fee Coledion 
Annual Day Fees CoMedlion 
"""""tlotl S-1 M: 

Breal<ageCOlledlonNC 
8u•FH� 
DonaJionM; 

Eligibiity Fee Co/In 
Examlnalion FH ColleclJon NC 
ln/:ei'NIAIC 
Lab Ulllty FH Colddion 
Alsoe/lBIHIOU/S Income 
R«:Old Natt FH Collectlon 
Rtlgistration FH Col1eaion 
Tenn FH ColledJon NC 

7137151&.12 

M48'370.30 Total 

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2020 

4, 

Assets 

621.19 f"lxed Assets 

262136.00 INTERNAL TRANSFER (C.A) 

85450.00 Cash-in-ham 

1406580.00 Bank Accounts 

102968.00 Deposits 

Gas Deposit 

TDS-R�bles 

,-/', � ·,✓-:;_, ,.rvn,1/ C'
.,
'>-. '-

">. 
�

'I. 

..
. 
" Total .Pc-\�� 

ANNAi JKK SAMPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

ETHIRMEOU, KOMARA PALA.YAM. 5�S 183. 

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT. TAr,:,t N.'.'.) ... ,rDIA. 

2339000.00 
1304600.00 

164000.00 
379000.00 

1170823.00 
100000.00 
�00 

77'48169.6() 
nas.10 

670000.00 
20an114.oo 

4000.00 
154600.00 

71S731224.00 

9'MSl37D.30 

94461370.JO 

2.6580834. 76 

444721759.24 

3352n.14 

281539.96 

51000.00 

16000.00 

42968.00 

cno29379.70 

.ftPAN 



JKKMMRF Colleae of Phannacv 
SALEM MAIN ROAD. ETHIRMEDU 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638 183. NAMAKKAL DIST. 
Annual accounts Year ended 31.03.2021 

Sundry Creditors 

Delhi Decors - Screen Work 
Gem Paoer Products Ale 
Hotel Oxford A/C 
Lakshmi Naravana Aluminium Work 
Sree Sasthaa Scientific Co A/c 
Sri Geetha Silks 
Thakur Publjcat;on Pvt Ltd 

Gt5t"�lf tal
STU N EFUND
Akilandeswaran.S.(GQ) {H) Refund 
Amarnath.A.(GQ) (H} Refund 
Anand.M (GQ) Refund 
Arun.A Refund 
Balaji.N (GQ) (H) Refund 
Bharath.G Refund 
Bhavadharani.M. Refund 
Deepa.P Refund 
Deepika.A Refund 
Deepika.P (GQ) Refund 
Dhanush.S Refund 
Gokul.S Refund 
Harish.M Refund 
Hemalatha.A. Refund 
Jeevitha.G Refund 
Kamali.S.D Refund 
Kavin.S Refund 
Manimegalai.A.(GQ) (H) 
Manjunath.M (H) Refund 
M.Kavi Priya (GQ) Refund
Raguldravid.G (GQ} Refund
Rajeshkumar.R (GQ) Refund
Ramkumar.P. Refund
Ravin.R Refund
Sachin Kumar.K. (M.GQ) Refund
Sanjaykumar.M Refund
Sasi.P. Refund
Sathish Kumar.M Refund
Sathyanarayanana.M Refund
Seetharam.M (H) Refund
Sivaraja.R. Refund
Sridhar.C Refund
Suresh Kumar .A Refund
Surya.T (M GQ) H Refund
Susanthkumar.R (GQ) Refund
Vallal.E (GQ) Refund
Yuvaraj.A. (GQ) Refund

Grand Total 

4030.00 
22681.00 
7703.00 

98800.00 
22467.00 

328011.00 
101502.00 
585194,00 

23000 
25500 
13000 
21560 
52780 
3000 

79500 
3000 
5200 

43000 
1560 

52480 
15000 
3000 
3000 
1560 
3000 

70000 

�HILKUMAR, 

3000 
13000 
2300 
65 

2300 
,,,��� 3000 

ii��- \'I �rvn.,, c�
/, 
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lf �i
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Fixed Assets 
Books & Journals A/C 
B.Pharm lab Construction
Computer Purchase
Drug Information Software Purchase
Instruments & Equipments NC
Printer Purchase Ne
Round Stool Purchase

Grand Total 

Sundry Debtors 
Dream Techno Park Ac 

Grand Total 

Maintenance Expenses 
Computer Maintenance Exp. 
Laboratory Maintenance Exp. 
Maintenance Exp. 
Vehicle Maintenance 

Grand Total 

r-

,. 

256966 

298800 
122000 

212620 

25000 

107000 

433060 

1455446 

100000 

100000 

63364 

64748S 
74484 

1391690 

2177023 

NR A!''n COl'v., P'\N
. 

� 

.. 

4 ,1 r R )a 

Bt 6.., JO . (TN 
FRN No 016669S 

.�MAR, 
PRINCIPAL 

Jl(K MUNIRAJAH EDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

ANNAi JKK SAMPOOR.\NI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

ETHIRMEOU, KOMARAPALAYAM • 638183. 

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT. TAMILNAOU. INOIA. 



PAYMENTS 

Administrative Fee Ne 

Affiliation Fee Ale 

Incentive ID Students 

Registration Fee Exp Ale 

Annual Day Expenses 
BanJc Charges & Commission AIC 

Cet1ttlcate Fee Exp 
Computer Maintenance Exp. 

Conference Exp 

EPFA,C 

Exam Exp & Remn.for All Cowse 

General Exp AIC 

lnt.r Net Exp AIC 

Laboratory Maintenance Exp. 

Maintenanoe Exp A,C 

Mlscellafl90US Exp 

PC/ Approval Fee Exp AtC 

PC/ Regi#ration Fee 

PostaQ#J & Telegram Exp AiC 

Prinlmf} & Stationety Exp AIC 

Scrutinizing Fee 
Staff Salary AIC 

Statr We/fate Exp. 

Students We/fan, Exp 

Subscripfion Exp M: 

TNPPCA-HS FEE 

Travelling Exp A,C 
Unilonn Purchase 

Vehicle Maintenance 

Verification Fe&s 

ExCflS of tncome over Expenditure 

Total 

Uabllldes 

Gods Ale 

Sundrv Creditors 

STUDENT REFUND 

TOSPavalll@ 

Profit & Loss Ale 

Cu,rent Period 

Total 

JKKMMRF College of Pharmacy 
SALEM M,\IN ROAD,ETHIRMEDU 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638 183,NAMAKXAL 01ST. 

lncOIM and Expendlture Account for the year ended 31.03.2021 

600000.00 

362500.00 

3132000.00 

120000.00 

22050.00 

13166.21 

43&1.00 

63364.00 

6000.00 

13570.00 

3843.00 

235758.00 

123534.00 

58482.00 

27000.00 

847485.00 

74484.00 

26450.00 

850000.00 

10000.00 

31446.00 

82032.00 

30000.00 

12215581.00 

87200.00 

IJ1700.00 

1820.00 

33000.00 

2584.00 

464754.00 

1391690.00 

12600.00 

470171624.5 

61107529.03 

20708493.21 
Administrative Fee Co/l6diOl1 

AdmisslOn FH Colledion 

Application Sales Ale 

Bmal<age Col1eclJon A,C 

Bus FM Collection 

Examinetion FH Colleciiol\ AIC 

I 
IAEC Approval 2019 Collection 
lnterastAiC 

Lab Utility Fee C"'1ection 

r.riscenaneous Income . Record Note Fee Collection 

Rer}islr8tioll Fee CollectiM 

Term Fee Collection AiC 

Uniform Fee Coll«1ion M: 

4110152a.03 

11114022.24 Total 

IIAlANCf SHEET AS ON 31.IB.2021 

AMOUNT Assets 

621.19 Aloed Assets 

585194.00 INTERNAl TRANSFER CC.Al 

734310.00 ln-nca. (Assetl 

33108.00 Survirv Debtor5 
cash-In-hand 

IIMlk Accounts 

531279153.54 IAnnroval Ft!t! (POI 

I/ \ � / r �/��=o•AJi���\J
¼_ l'rt\... -"'� -\\�-� Or.�1�mlKUMAR, :� � 134� :� "·I/

P�INCIPAL � '\ l / .:. 
I 

JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDA , . °; / .J:_��,/ 
ANNAi JKK SAMPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMAC�� 

_;j,�-/ 
ETHIRMEDU, KOMARAPALAYAM • 638183. - -

NAMAKKAL DiSTRICl TAMILNADU. IN:'•'.'I 

&1 &14022.2-C 

1453MO.OO 

1191500.00 

162500.00 

337550.00 

314IU8.00 

5247402.00 

10500.00 

10-481.00 

390000.00 

267707.24 

&100.00 

1497000.00 

70074884.00 

844000.00 

AMOUNT 

28036280.76 

499920036.24 

67000.00 
100000.00 

111603.74 

3514357.99 

350000.00 

33108.00 

• 532632386.73 



JKKMMRF COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
SALEM MAIN ROAD,ETHIRMEDU 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638183, NAMAKKAL DIST. 
Annual Accounts year ended 31.03.2022 

Sundry Creditors 

Cauvery Electrical Store A/c 

Hi-Tech Communications 

Lakshmi Narayana Aluminium Work 

Spectra Traders Ac 

Grand Total 

STUDENT REFUND 

Bhavadharani.M. Refund 

Deepika.A. Refund 

Dhanush.S. Refund 

Harish.M Refund 

Kamali.S.D. Refund 

Ravin.R. Refund 

Sathish Kumar.M. Refund 

Sridhar.C. Refund 

Vallal.E. {GQ) Refund 

Grand Total 

Fixed Assets 

Books & Journals A/C 

Camera Purchase Exp 

Computer Purchase 

Drug Information Software Purchase 

Instruments & Equipments A/C 

Grand Total 

Maintenance Expenses:-

Com puter Maintenance Exp. 

Computer Software Maintenance Exp. 

Electrical Maintenance Exp. 

interNet Maintenance Exp. 

Laboratory Maintenance Exp. 

Maintenance Exp. 

Vehicle Maintenance 

Grand Total 

2852.00 

1200.00 

65000.00 

1200.00 

70252.00 

9500 

5200 

1560 

15000 

1560 

3000 

3000 

3000 
13000 
54820 

452284 

152500 

538800 

-�···.
147187� 
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JKKMMRF COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

SALEM MAIN ROAD, ETHlRMEOU 

KOMARAPALAYAM-638 183, NAMAKKAL DIST. 

Income and Exnenditure Account for the year ended 31.03.2022 
PAYMENTS 

Adminislraliye Fee Ale 
Affllialion Fee Ale 
lncenlive to Studens 
IO$pediOnFee 
Reglstralbl Fee Exp Ale 
&n/c Charpes & Commissi>n AIC 
Co,rp,tN�Exp 
Ccmpul9r �- Makllallance Exp. 

�&p 
E.Consorlllm Fee""� 
EJeclncal Maintetlance Eitp 

Eli(jbillyFee&pAIC 
EiPFAoC 

&am &p & RtNnn.for Al ComH 
Gr:tll!nl&pAIC 
GST&p 
/nsp«:tion &pM; 
�for/81..oan 
/n(M Net Maa!IMance &p. 
Labofato,y � &p. 
�ExpAIC 
� &p AIC 
ODCFee&p 
PCI AfflNIIS of Senllice Tax 
PDst,,,ge & TeJt,g.m &p AIC 
Printing & StalioMly Exp AIC 
�.Alliliallor!Ffl&pAIC 

� Fee &p 
Sc:nnlnlling Fee 
SUttr s..,y AIC 
stalf WeMtre &p. 
Slvdant We.fare Exp 
Subst:nption &p M: 
TNPPCA-HSFEE 
T,-1/ing &p AIC 
Unllomt Potr:h-
V- Mlllntenance 
Vedicallon FNs 

&cusot/nmma.,.,.,.E,q»ndltun 

ToCal 

liabilities 
GodsA/c 

Secured Loans 
Sundtv Creditors 
STUDENT REFUND 
Profit & Loss Afr;: 
Opening Balance 
Current Period 

Tocat 

635000.00 
1312500.00 
3053500.00 

97ZIXJ.00 
972'l50.00 

6oU8.8S 
16900.00 

210000.00 
33700.00 
30000.00 

357417.00 
1752.00 

1fJ0077.00 
330158.00 
104118.00 
458795.00 
240468.00 

521131S2.93 
451JOO.OO 

386308.00 
71165.00 

112210.00 
3000.00 

56319.00 
29488.00 
25858.00 
zgso,oo 

405'.00 
30000.00 

162W728.00 
98750.00 
58470.00 

8000.00 
46ll00.00 

6139.00 
448137..DO 

:17113647.26 
373".00 

34708002.115 

. 

.

51131'463.•1 
931127455.11 

RECEIPTS 

� f# c;.,_, 
Admission Fee Collection 
Appficafion Sales M: 
�.-. Collecfioll AIC 
BusFftCollfctlofl 
Efgibilq Fee COlln 
&1IIDilwion Fu ColM:lion AIC 
l�stAIC 
ubl.JtlityFN� 

�Income 
ROC4/'d Note FfN COlledion 
ReglsrratJon FH Cootecilion_ 
Tffllll'HColleclionAIC 

Uniform Fee �A.t: 
Veijic•IJion FM Collection 

Total 

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2022 
Amount Assets 

621.15 Fixed Assets 
36551435.1' INTERNAL TRANSFER 

70252.0C Oeposits (Asset) 
54820.00 Sundry Debtors 

cash-in-hznd 
S31279153.� Bank Accounts 
58319453.6] 589598607� iSalarvAdvance 

---� :-:�� .... 
\ :-,... r.�\. 

103:USO.OO 
1308500.00 
313000.00 
1s�.oo 
39:le19.00 

3000.00 
7222JKJD.OD 

4414.00 
409874.00 
22$598.66 

5500.00 
1555500.00 

7891U200.00 
1372000.00 

2000.00 

I 

HI KUMAR, 

PRI CIPAL 
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. .J/., ., .. ��� \... �� /� JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 
ANNAi JKK SAMPOORANI AMMAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

ETHIRMEOU, KOMARAPALAYAM. 638183.
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT. TAMILNADU. tNDIA.

-� .-. ,r 
...,,, # 

.-, J• i A 

93027455.H 

93027'55.H 

Amount 

29490283.7E 

595947933.5, 

67000.0C 

Ul4162.0C 

243840.74 

334515.Sl 

800().()( 

626275735.S: 

� 


